COUPE DE
LA LIGUE

COUPE DE LA LIGUE (France) 2011/2012 (updated @ 4/11/2023)

DATE
27/07/2011
09/08/2011
30/08/2011
31/08/2011
26/10/2011
26/10/2011

14/04/2012

GAME
Sedan-Monaco (4-1)
Lens-Tours (1-0)
Nancy-Auxerre (1-2)
St.Etienne-G.Bordeaux (3-1)
Le Mans-Rennes (2 Dvds)
Lille-Sedan (3-1)

Lyon-Marseille (2 dvds) Final

COMMENTARY

French

French

French

French

French

French

German

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

CODE

16081

16016

17481

17478

17436/17452

17476

19963/19973

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

3

Eurosport



How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

