

## COUPE DE LA LIGUE (France) 2011/2012 (updated @ 4/11/2023)

DATE	<u>GAME</u>	COMMENTARY	CODE	PICTURE	CHANNEL
27/07/2011	Sedan-Monaco (4-1)	French	16081	Excellent	
09/08/2011	Lens-Tours (1-0)	French	16016	Excellent	4
30/08/2011	Nancy-Auxerre (1-2)	French	17481	Excellent	
31/08/2011	St.Etienne-G.Bordeaux (3-1)	French	17478	Excellent	
26/10/2011	Le Mans-Rennes (2 Dvds)	French	17436/17452	Excellent	
26/10/2011	Lille-Sedan (3-1)	French	17476	Excellent	3
14/04/2012	Lyon-Marseille (2 dvds) Final	German	19963/19973	Excellent	Eurosport

Important notice: Image quality is in the <u>picture</u> section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

## **How To Order**

www.futbol-stuff.com